., Company Search

MadeSimple*

James Edward Day Beaumont

Director Information

Title Mr

Name

Postcode W1w 5Qz
Date of birth April 1975

Total current 1
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
INDURENT LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

INDUSTRIALS AVRO GATE SWINDON
LIMITED

INDURENT PROPCO C3 LIMITED
INDURENT PROPCO B1 LIMITED
INDURENT PROPCO B2 LIMITED
INDUSTRIALS UK 9 LIMITED
INDUSTRIALS UK 9 LIMITED
INDURENT LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

James Edward Day Beaumont

Number
13303963

Number
15306961

15221839
15080364
14987436
14649208
14649208
13303963

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Non-Trading

Company Status
Active -
Incorporated
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Newly
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928149162

928149162
180 Great Portland Street

London

England

British

App. Date
30/03/2021

App. Date
24/11/2023

19/10/2023
18/08/2023
07/07/2023
08/02/2023
08/02/2023
30/03/2021

Res. Date

Res. Date
31/03/2024

31/03/2024

31/03/2024
31/03/2024

31/03/2024

Position
Director

Position
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director



